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886753 - Brick home in town convenient 
location. Home has 2 Bedrooms on 
main level with three more bedrooms 
on second level that do not meet height 
requirements. Large finished multi-
purpose area in basement. Sunroom 
located off living room. $2,500 KITCHEN 
ALLOWANCE FOR APPLIANCES. 
$139,900 NEW PRICE $129,900 Call 
Don.

SUNROOM

Martha Sloop
Provisional Broker
336-469-5277

882507 - Updated and remodeled home 
in town. Roof 8 years old, 2016 heat 
pump, refinished HW floors, fresh paint, 
new kitchen counter tops, updated BA, 
new windows. Finished bsmt w/ full BA, 
den and small office, heated w/ monitor 
kerosene insert heater. Nice deck, 1 car 
carport. Fenced back yard. Many closets. 
Convenient location. Many vineyards and 
wineries close by. $139,900 Call Debbie

MANY UPDATES

881489 - Cabin in the woods with mtn 
views from the covered screened in 
porch and open deck. Master suite w/ 
private bath open to porch. Vaulted 
ceilings and rock chimney/gas log stove. 
Oversized garage. Metal roof and newer 
heat pump. Greenstreet Golf Course 
across street. $154,900 Call Debbie

GREEN STREET

COMING SOON
3 bedroom, 2 ½ bath. Beautiful, main 

level living, contemporary home 
with attention to details. Gorgeous 

mountain views in a country setting. 
Call Debbie.

COMING SOON

861073 - Traphill home, 5 min to Roaring 
River Winery, min to other wineries. Close 
to many outdoor activities, Refurnished 
2001 home w/ skylights, vaulted ceilings. 
Separate dining, LR & den! MBR w/ 
spacious MBA. New flooring throughout, 
new paint, all appliances remain, & washer 
included. Community water, & new septic. 
Agent is seller. $71,900 Call Laurie

REMODELED HOME

885148 - Beautiful home on 10 acres of open 
pasture, bordering beautiful Mitchell River. <10 
years old, quality built & designed w/ care. 
Granite counter tops, custom built cabinets, 
beautiful hardwood floors, main level master 
suite. 4th room upstairs could be office or 
guest room. Finished theater room on the 
lower level with full bath and kitchenette, large 
deck overlooking the river. 2 car garage and 
breezeway. Near Vineyards and wineries, and 
the Blue Ridge Mountains. Zero radius mower 
included w/ purchase. $329,900 NEW PRICE 
$299,900 Call Debbie

10 ACRES

892173 - Brick home w/ new Heat Pump, 
new windows, new roof, new kitchen 
appliances. Stack unit washer dryer on 
main level. LR w/ FP w/ built in shelves 
on both sides. Updated plumbing and 
electrical. Fresh paint and HW floors 
refinished. Kitchen and BA updated. Full 
walk out bsmt. Well landscaped home 
only minutes from West End Elkin. Ceiling 
height on second level does not meet 
height requirement. $119,900 Call Don

NEW LISTING

893381 - Three bedroom home on 
almost 2 acres with a 5yr old metal 
roof and a 3 yr. old Oil Furnace. 
Home also has central air. Large 
living room with fireplace with insert 
with blowers. Large lot with many 
potential uses. Only minutes from 
I-77. $79,900 Call Don

NEW LISTING

892936 -Home in town w/ spacious living. 
A cozy den w/ FP & gas logs, HW floors 
and modern paint colors. Private MBR/
BA w/ abundant closet space was added 
w/ over 2400 SF. Huge laundry/utility 
room on lower lever. Home office /4th BR 
w/ built in cabinets & shelves. Deck offers 
shaded privacy and landscaped yard. 
Locate on a quiet street close to schools 
and park. $254,900 Call Debbie

NEW LISTING

http://elkinrealestate.com/
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838925 - Home with large yard w/ creek. 3 
BRs and 2.5 BA. Den with FP opens through 
French doors to the wrap around porch. LG 
LR & sunroom off the kitchen. 1 car garage in 
bsmt. New granite countertops. Call Debbie 
$219,000 NEW PRICE $214,900

IN TOWN

840347 - Investor property many possible uses. 
3.67 acres. Very visible from major intersection. 
250ft road frontage+-. 9 mobile home lots rented 
@$160.00 each plus $500.00 rent from house. 
Possibility of two more lots. City water and sewer. 
$299,900 NEW PRICE $279,900 Call Don.

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

852753 - 3 BR and 1.5 BA, approx. 1.36 
acres. HW floors, new roof, replacement 
windows, updated BAs, and FP with gas 
logs. Large garage. Attached 2 car carport. 
$134,900 NEW PRICE $129,900 Call Debbie

LARGE GARAGE

850251 - 3 BR 2 BA home with 2 car 
carport and partial bsmt. Kitchen has 
all appliances. Almost new Heat Pump. 
Freshly painted. Large deck on back. 
$109,900 NEW PRICE $96,900 Call Don

3 BR/2 BA

890550 - Custom built brick home on 2+/- acres. 
5 BR/4.5 BA, 9' ceilings, covered deck. Bonus 
room, office, den, tiled bsmt w/ FP & BA. 2 
garages, 1 w/ upper apartment space. 2 master 
suites. HW floors, moldings. $375,000 NEW 
PRICE $310,000 Call Debbie

APARTMENT ABOVE
GARAGE

862005 - 3 BR 2 BA home with vinyl siding and 
replacement windows. Includes all kitchen 
appliances. Central heat and air. Paved drive, 
outbuilding. Convenient to shopping. $79,900 
NEW PRICE $59,900 Call Don

3 BR / 2 BA

870427 - Warehouse currently lease for 
two separate renters. 7.6 acres, some 
wooded. Located on busy highway, good 
investment property. $199,900 NEW 
PRICE $175,000 Call Debbie

ON HWY 21/77

875231 - Newly remodeled, updated kitchen and 
BAs. 3/4 BR w/ heated/cooled 3rd floor bonus 
room, 2011 roof, electrical & plumbing updates. 
Fenced backyard, garage, & private patio. 
$249,900 NEW PRICE $239,900 Call Debbie

CLOSE TO ELKIN CITY
SCHOOLS

878578 - Wyatt quality craftmanship built 
home. 3 BR, 2016 roof, 2017 heat pump, 
built-in MBR bed. HW floors. Tenn. Field 
Stone flooring in den. 2 FP, full bsmt. 
Workshop, lg cement patio. $199,900 
NEW PRICE $179,900 Call Debbie

REDUCED $10K

882501 - On Main Street in the cozy little 
town called East Bend. Close to Winston 
Salem. Storage/Office area with Ba. Some 
owner financing, call for details. $169,900 
Call Laurie

COMMERCIAL

884957 - Upgraded heat pump, , kitchen 
island, recessed lighting throughout, 
upgraded appliances, open floor plan, 2.72 
acres. Woods and a creek. HOA fee $100/
year for road maintenance and snow removal. 
$159,900 NEW PRICE $149,900 Call Laurie

OPEN FLOOR PLAN

874776 - River & creek side. 33+/- 
acres. Rock FP, granite counter tops, SS 
appliances. HW floors, 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 1 
office/BR full bsmt partially finished w/ wood 
stove, hot tub, main level MBR, storage 
shed pole barn. $525,000 Call Debbie

BUILT IN 2009

877848 - 3 BR 2 BA home on 1 lvl. New vinyl 
siding, replacement windows. LG stocked 
pond w/ covered dock. Walking trails through 
wooded area to stream. Detached garage, 
outbuildings for storage. More acreage is 
avail. $299,900 Call Don

18 ACRES

887186 - Updated with tile BA, 2010 Heat 
pump, possible add'l living space on lower 
level, nice deck off kitchen. Lower level 
BR for additional privacy. Near schools, 
shopping and vineyards. $132,500 NEW 
PRICE $129,900 Call Debbie

DECK OFF KITCHEN

888046 - 3.99 acres+/- . 2014/2016 heat 
pump, granite counter tops, HW floors, 
FP. Finished bsmt den w/ FP, deck & in-
ground pool. 3 BR, 2.5 BA, large closets 
and storage space. $189,900 NEW 
PRICE $184,900 Call Debbie

3.99+/- ACRES

http://elkinrealestate.com/
mailto:DonC@century21hudspeth.com
mailto:DebS@century21hudspeth.com
mailto:David@century21hudspeth.com
mailto:Laurie@century21hudspeth.com
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851064 - Brick home on 1.438 acres. 
(More acreage avail.) Central Air and Roof 
approx. 11 yrs old. Oven and cooktop 
replaced in 2013. MBR/BA on Main level. 
NEW PRICE $209,900 (With 10 acres 
total at $274,900) NEW PRICE Call Don

ADD'L ACREAGE AVAIL.

881457 - Darling 1932, updated 
1.5 story cottage with unfinished 
basement. 3 BR, 2 BA. Rooms good 
size. Appliances included. Mud Room. 
1586 SF Close to 77, schools. Call 
Laurie.

MUD ROOM

861315 - Investment opportunity with 
25 +/- acres. Driving range w/ some 
equipment to be included. Range is 
currently leased. Land borders the 
Greenway beside the Yadkin River in 
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
840347............1535 N. bridge St., Elkin................................3.67 acres..................$279,900....................................Call Don
861315............100 Dwayne St., Jonesville...........................25+/- acres.................$199,900............................... Call Debbie
870427............5308 US HWY 21, Hamptonville...................7.6 acres....................$175,000............................... Call Debbie
882501............329 Main Street, East Bend, NC......................................................$169,900.................................Call Laurie

OVER  35 YEARS
IN BUSINESS

#1 in Elkin Area

http://www.wordsprint.com/real_estate_guides
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1338 North Bridge Street • Elkin, NC

336-835-3535
www.basincreekrealty.com

1-800-835-8055

Home on 5 acres. Just out side Elkin and close to 
Cedarbrook Country Club. Excellent room sizes 
& abundant amount of living space (4049 SF). 5 
stone FP. Finished bsmt area for entertaining w/ bar, 
dance floor & 2 stone FP. Great space for big screen 
TVs. Walkout bsmt to LG patio w/ hot tub & out-
door FP. New patio at back. New roof & windows 
in 2016. Also included with sale is tanning. MLS# 
824212 $399,900 

Wilkes County "move in ready" Ranch home 1500+ 
SQ Feet with 3 Bedrooms and 2 baths, master bed-
room has full bath, living & dining areas (or Den 
area) with double stone fireplace and gas logs. Heat 
Pump Central Air. (2010) 1.7 acre lot give the home 
"elbow room". 2 car attached carport Plus 3 bay 
shop/garage for all your four wheelers, boats and 
big toys MLS# 874897 $129,000

Fully updated, move in ready home in fantastic East 
Bend location! New hardwood and tile floors on the 
main. New granite tops in the kitchen and baths! 
Subway tile and stainless appliances. New carpet 
upstairs and fresh neutral paint throughout. 3 bed-
rooms,3 full baths, 2 car garage and full basement! 
Peaceful country view from the back deck. Exten-
sive, mature landscaping $239,500 MLS# 887143

Turn of the century Yadkin Valley home! This 1905 
classic features lots of HW flooring, newer vinyl sid-
ing, metal roof and replacement windows. All rooms 
are very spacious. 3 BR with a main level master. 
New carpet in the upstairs bedrooms. 2 fireplac-
es with gas logs. Large front porch with a distant 
mountain view! House sits up high above the street 
level, adding to the curb appeal. Could be gor-
geous with just a little TLC! MLS# 872329 $84,500

YADKIN VALLEY LOG HOME WITH YADKIN RIVER 
FRONTAGE LOG CABIN ON 9 ACRES- STAYCATION 
PROPERTY OR VACATION PROPERTY. SECLUDED LO-
CATION. ENJOY YOUR PRIVATE FAMILY RETREAT WITH 
571 FEET ON THE YADKIN RIVER. FOR BOATING, FISH-
ING, HIKING, DISK GOLF, FAMILY VOLLEYBALL GAMES, 
SOCCER AND MORE ALONG THE BEACH LIKE AREA OF 
THE MIGHTY YADKIN. NEAR BY VINEYARDS, GOLF AND 
SMALL CHARMING TOWNS FOR RESTAURANTS AND 
SHOPPING MLS# 887131$289,000

GREAT ELKIN LOCATION- HAWTHORNE ROAD OFFER 
EASY ACCESS TO DOWNTOWN ELKIN, SCHOOLS AND 
NORTH ELKIN SHOPPING AREAS. 2.00 ACRES LOT 4 
BEDROOM, 3.5 BATHS WITH MAIN LEVEL MASTER WITH 
LARGE WALK IN CLOSETS. KITCHEN WITH DOUBLE OV-
ENS, WALK IN PANTRY. 2 ACRE MOSTLY WOODED LOT 
WITH VERY LITTLE LAWN TO MOW GIVES YOU MORE 
TIME TO ENJOY THE SPACIOUS DECK AND POOL AREA. 
PRIVATE BACK YARD. 9 FEET CEILINGS ON MAIN LEVEL. 
4 LARGE FIREPLACES. SHOP BUILDING IN BACK FOR 
YOUR WEEKEND PROJECTS. $349,000 MLS# 885629

Walk to downtown Elkin, Elkin trails, park, 
schools, library, or Reeves Theater from this ideal 
Elkin location. 2558 SF, updated 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 
main level MBA w/ jetted tub & tile shower. 2009 
kitchen w 3 year old SS appliances. Lot borders 
on Surry Ave. Possible add'l bldg lot) great big 
yard area for children or gardens. $1550 lease. 
MLS# 883204 $219,000

For Sale or Lease

YADKIN COUNTY-JONESVILLE- EASY ACCESS TO I-77 & 
421 CONVENIENT TO SHOPPING, SCHOOLS, PARKS, 
CINEMA OR DOWNTOWN ELKIN. 3 BR 2 BA WITH MAS-
TER BATH & WALKIN CLOSET , VERY MOVE IN READY 
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
cated to shopping, schools, and to Hwy 421. Partial 
bsmt & outbuilding on property for add'l storage! 
Sold as-is. $115,900 DUE DILIGENCE PERIOD

3 Bedroom-2 Bath! 224 Lyles Street, Elkin: 
2 FP. DR. Full bsmt. Located in Elkin with 
close proximity to Shopping, Dining, Hospital, 
Historic Downtown Elkin, Vineyards, Wineries 
and more. LG outside building for mowers, 
etc. Look for more info and photos on our web-
site: Kennedylandandhomes.com $150,000

879612: Rural living in a 2 story house built in 1900 in 
the Ronda area. Generous space in this 3 BR, 2 BA 
house. Walls and ceilings are beaded board, tongue-in-
groove pine. Wood floors are heart pine. Spacious w/ 
numerous opportunities for creating play room for chil-
dren, craft room, library for the adults, along with stor-
age/closet space. Outside bldgs include a metal build-
ing 24 x 50 (garage or wood shop) and a historic barn 
that can be used for storage. REDUCED TO $145,000

REDUCED

892274: 109 Lauren Drive, Elkin, NC.  A 
solid brick house in the Elkin City Limits 
in need of repairs. Tremendous opportu-
nity for flip or rental property.  Originally 
a three bedroom home.  Now, currently 
only two bedrooms.  Connecting den and 
dining room.

http://kennedylandandhomes.com/
http://kennedylandandhomes.com/


The Area's Most 
Luxurious Accommodation

A Destination Location
Reservations Are Required

In the HEART of North Carolina Wine Country!

608 North Bridge Street • Elkin, NC 28621
For Reservations call: 336-526-7770 x 70

On site phone: 336-526-7772
www.HomeComingHouse.com

Now Accepting Reservations  for 
Summer and Fall Events 2018

Home - Where Each Lives For the Other and All Live For God

Intimate Weddings • Intimate Receptions • Anniversary Parties • 
Birthday Parties • Wedding Showers • Baby Showers • Tea Parties • 

Romantic Dinner Parties • Honeymoon Packages • Your Custom Event

Home
        Coming

Make Your 

Stay Special!

"Home Coming is such a treasured place in our family's hearts. 
More than accommodating our family. Deborah and Sam provided a 

lovely place to host bridal and baby showers. 
It's wonderful to come home to Home Coming."

-The Phillips Family

http://www.homecominghouse.com/


280 Charlois Blvd, Ste. 100
Winston-Salem, NC 27103 336-244-2101
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TeamNicholsonRealty.com

MLS# 885900 - WATERFRONT! 3 BR 2 
BA A-Frame home is picturesque sit-
uated on a wooded lot w/ a deck 
to enjoy the creek views! Plenty of 
natural lighting, living room features 
a fireplace, skylight, and vaulted 
ceilings. BAs have walk-in showers.  
Outbuildings. $229,900
Financing available with Fairway

MLS# 882967 - 3 BR 2 BA well 
maintained home w/ pool, 
nice sized yard, circle drive, 
and 2 car garage. Great out-
door space. Fireplace. This 
place is the perfect opportu-
nity to have outside time while 
also having the convenience 
of being in town within min-
utes! $149,900
Financing available with Fairway

MLS# 887755 - 4 BR log 
Lakefront home located 
in gated community of 
Malone Bay. Chef's kitchen 
w/ rough granite, 2-story 
stone FP, LG rooms. Wrap 
around porch, outdoor 
kitchen. 1000 ft of shoreline.  
$1,675,000
Financing available with Fairway

MLS# 885907 - Cute 4 Bed 2 
Bath split foyer sitting on a little 
over 1 acre. Both levels fea-
ture HW floors, laminate, and 
tile. Charming kitchen with a 
window over the sink. Living 
room is open and spacious. 
Split foyer has lots of potential. 
$149,900
Financing available with Fairway

MLS# 892979 - ONE level living! Granite 
countertops, plenty of counter space, 
main level laundry room, peaceful 
town of Boonville. 2 car garage, 10 min-
utes to Yadkinville, 30 minutes to Win-
ston-Salem, 10 minutes to I-77 at Jones-
ville. Great finished recreation space in 
the basement. Enjoy the rest of summer 
with a great gas grill entertaining space 
in the back yard. $179,900
Financing available with Fairway

MLS# 892773 - Adorable 2 bed 1 bath home, 
nestled on over one acre this lot sits in the Swan 
Creek Community offering country living and 
the convenience of having a central location. 
The front porch is perfect for those who enjoy 
taking it easy after a long day. Walk inside to a 
cozy living room and enjoy a kitchen with beau-
tiful black appliances and dark counters to hide 
those every day messes. The outside offers not 
only beautiful views, but the ability to have cov-
ered parking. $79,900
Financing available with Fairway

MLS# 892319 - 3 Bed 2 Bath Brick Ranch Home 
with a POOL and POND in the Mulberry School 
District! This house is set on over 14 acres with a 
well maintained lot, well kept buildings and ga-
rage space, and a gorgeous gazebo. The inside 
of the home is well lit and the basement with this 
property is perfect for the possibility of increasing 
living space. Don't miss out on this opportunity 
with all the outdoor extras such as the buildings, 
garage space, pool and pond so schedule a 
showing today! $289,900
Financing available with Fairway

MLS# 892472 - Rolling Hills on over 50 
acres in the Traphill and North Wilkes 
School District! If you considering the 
farm life or looking for recreational use 
land then this lot is for you with empty 
chicken houses and the availability of 
country side living is endless, with be-
ing minutes away from Stone Mountain 
State Park; what better reason to move 
to Wilkes County today! $249,900

MLS# 881847 - Charming 1927 completely reno-
vated home. Sitting atop of a hill on 0.92 acre, 
this house features 3 BR, LR, DR, laundry room, 
eat in kitchen w/ SS dishwasher, refrigerator, 
range and hood, fresh cabinets, counter top, tile 
backslash, breakfast bar and room for a kitchen 
table, and 1 bathroom with brand new corner 
sink and cabinet, tub/shower combo, and toi-
let. New light fixtures, ceiling fans, floors in every 
room, metal roof, heat pump, and water heater. 
$122,900
Financing available with Fairway

MLS# 882843 - DEEDED DOCK 
SLIP comes with this lot in the 
gated Malone Bay com-
munity. Beautiful wooded 
building site. Don't let this one 
get away. Hard to get dock 
space on this lake at Kerr 
Scott in Wilkesboro. Only 1 hr 
from Winston Salem and 30 
minutes to Boone. $104,900

http://teamnicholsonrealty.com/
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MLS# 882429 - LG brick home 
on 3+ acres. 3 BR, 2 full BA, 
LR, den, over sized kitchen, 
sunroom, 3 FPs & full bsmt. LG 
shop bldg w/ 2 bays & work 
area is a mechanic's dream, 
attached 2 car garage. Ma-
ture trees, white vinyl fence & 
circle drive! $179,900

Jeff 
Nicholson
Team Owner,

Listing Specialist

Shannon 
Lashley

Director of 
Operations & 

Sales

Ashley 
Stoppenhagen

Transaction 
Coordinator

Madison 
Durham
Listing & 

Marketing 
Coordinator

Sandra 
Galehouse
Buyer's Agent

Stephen
Lowe

Buyer's Agent

Nikki
French

Buyer's Agent

KELLER WILLIAMS #1 IN THE ELKIN AREA AND YADKIN COUNTY

Kerri 
Ferrari

Buyer's Agent

Julie 
Fronzaglio
Buyer's Agent

MLS# 891168 - The Byrd Sanctuary 
on Elk Spur is a charming 3 bed 2 
bath traditional style home. This cute 
house is well maintained with fresh 
paint and a well kept list of mainte-
nance over the years. Beautiful built 
in shelves and natural lighting per-
fect for a book connoisseurs dream. 
Gorgeous floors throughout and 
the character throughout this cute 
space is truly to die for. Schedule 
your showing today to see the defi-
nition of a sanctuary! $139,900

UNDER CONTRACT
MLS# 891113 - This charming farm 
house that sits on a half acre in Elkin 
School District and a short distance 
to the Elkin Park Trail is ready to call 
home! 2 beds 1 bath neat as a pin 
and well maintained with a new 
roof and replacement windows! Re-
lax on the back deck as the sun sets 
over the cleared land behind the 
home. Carport in place and garage 
foundation is ready for completion. 
Come home to your slice of the Yad-
kin Valley today! $89,900

UNDER CONTRACT
MLS# 891295 - This charming farm 
house sits on 6 beautiful acres 
in Yadkin county and is ready to 
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
OVERVIEW DR	 0.74+/- Acres	 64732	 $39,900
VESTAL ROAD	 6.9 +/- Acres	 64387	 $46,900
VIEWMONT LN-LOT#9	 0.60+/- Acres	 64770	 $18,000
VIEWMONT LN-LOT#10	 0.65+/- Acres	 64771	 $18,000
VIEWMONT LN-LOT#11	 0.54+/- Acres	 64772	 $18,000
VIEWMONT LN-LOT#13	 0.76+/- Acres	 64773	 $18,000
VIEWMONT LN-LOT#14	 0.87+/- Acres	 64774	 $18,000
VIEWMONT LN-LOT#5	 1.81+/- Acres	 64775	 $18,000
141 VIEW POINT DR	 4.37+/- Acres	 64728	 $39,500
W MAIN ST-YADKINVILLE	 6.5+/- Acres	 64394	 $99,000
WILKES ST-ELKIN	 2.5+/-Acres	 64674	 $20,000

LAND/LOTS

Looking for local agents to JOIN OUR TEAM!
Give John Ward a call @ 336-262-0154 

to make a private appointment.



Appraisals, Brokerage, Property Management
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920 North Bridge Street, Elkin, NC 28621

underdownball.com

336-835-2256/800-835-2476

www.facebook.com/underdownball

@erisball

R E S I D E N T I A L

787984 3 BR/2 BA Mid-Century ranch style 
home 1700-2100 SF. Hamptonville conve-
nient to Highway 421. $132,500 $100,000

818431 - Turn this house into your dream home. 
4BR, 3BA home located in desirable Elkin neighbor-
hood on a quiet street. Pool. Seller offering $5,000 
for updates. Listed below tax value. $182,000

Lease part or all of updated Tribune 
office bldg on E Main St in Down-
town Elkin. $5.00/SF NNN for main 
level and $1.50/SF NNN for bsmt. 

FOR LEASE PRIME HISTORIC PROPERTY IN YADKIN VALLEY WINE REGION

849463 - Award winning Grassy 
Creek Vineyard and Winery and 
Historic Klondike Cabins on 145 
acres with two ponds. $3,600,000

849425 – Grassy Creek Vineyard & Winery 
| 235 Chatham Cottage Lane • 63 acres • 
Turn-key Vineyard • 20 ac. planted vines • 
On-site irrigation system • 3037 SF Tasting 
Room • 5,447 SF Wine Making Barn • In-
cludes FF&E • Pond & Picnic Shelter • 2BR 
/ 1BA 609 SF Red Cottage • $1,800,000

849417 – Historic Klondike Cabins 
| 354 Chatham Cottage Circle • 
82 Acres • 4 Authentic Log Cab-
ins • Caretakers Cottage • Lake • 
$1,800,000

OFFERED 3 WAYS

C O M M E R C I A L

872266 - Well preserved one-story Victorian 
home. Handicap accessible. 3BR. 2.5BA. His-
toric Gwyn Ave. Walk to downtown Elkin, trails. 
HW floors. Tall ceilings. 2 FP. Basement work-
shop/studio. New HVAC. $199,000 $189,900

879565 - 3.8+/- ac corner lot in Elkin just off 
I-77 less than 1000 feet from Exit 85 at inter-
section of Wildlife Road and CC Camp Road. 
Zoned B2. $245,000

880820 - Office and/or retail space Downtown 
Elkin. Less than 1 block from Main St. On-site 
parking. Electric heat pump. New windows. 
Open floor plan w/ interior brick wall. Break/
Kitchen area. 1 restroom. $89,900

UNDER CONTRACT

873746 - Private estate on 139+/- ac.. Wooded/partially 
cleared land. 1 ac pond, Grassy Creek frontage, 3-bay barn. 
4 BR, 4 BA, 3 half BAs, guest house w/ kitchenette. Open 
floor plan. HW floors, 3 FPs, heated garage. $1,600,000

882708 -  Immaculate 3BR, 2BA home built in 
2004 on 3.925 ac. in Ronda. Enjoy private set-
ting, small stream. Partially finished basement. 
Fenced area. Kitchen w/SS appliances. $179,000. 

890250 - End of W. Main St., downtown Elkin, wooded 
2.33 acres. Neighbors Yadkin River & trails. Teak floors, 
solarium, vaulted ceilings, skylights, expansive 1300 SF 
deck w/ hot tub. 4BR, 2.5BA. 2FP. New asphalt Circle 
drive. New paint. $259,000

887127 - Turn-key, mostly furnished, like new dou-
ble-wide on 7.12 acres. Open floor plan. 4BR. 2BA. 
Upgrades: HW floors, stainless steel appliances. 
Master suite w/ private bath, garden tub. Potential 
mini-farm. $194,000 $189,000

UNDER CONTRACT

REDUCED SOLD

889737 - Well-built, one-level brick home, wooded 
setting at end of Wisconsin Avenue in Elkin. 3BR. 
2.5 BA.  HWs under carpet. MBR/BA, large walk-
in closet. Bright, spacious sun porch. Back deck. 
Carport & garage. 2FP in LR and den. $179,900

UNDER CONTRACT

886217 Spectacular 1920s home; ideal for entertaining. De-
sirable W. Main St. Walk to downtown Elkin, trails, park, Yad-
kin River. 5BR, 4.5BA, including in-law suite. 3 FP. HW floors. 
Expansive kitchen w/ LG island & cathedral ceiling. Views of 
Brushy Mtns. Vinyl siding. 2016 roof.  $369,900

REDUCED

892372 - Turn-key hair salon in Boonville. 
Building has been updated & well maintained 
with  new roof, new electric split AC/heater and 
renovated BA. Approx. land size is 0.048 ac. Sale 
includes some FF&E. $64,900

890634 - Commercial building on West Main 
St., Jonesville. Built in 1946 this building was 
originally a Post Office. New 40-year roof. 1000 
SF on main level, 1500 SF basement. 1.7 acres. 
On-site parking. Two tax parcels. $49,000

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

http://underdownball.com/
http://www.facebook.com/underdownball


Robert Ball Eris Ball Bob Ball Claire St. Cyr
roberthball@gmail.com

336-366-9212
erisball@gmail.com

336-366-9210
bobhball@gmail.com

336-366-0542
claire.stcyr@yahoo.com

336-469-4507
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COMMERCIAL LAND

808843 - Dutch Castle com-
mercial bldg on N. Bridge St, 
Elkin. 3467 SF, LG parking lot 
in back. $270,000

Updated building 9,359 SF on E Main 
St. Downtown Elkin. Part of building 
occupied by the Elkin Tribune, major-
ity of lower level is vacant. $34.73 SF 
$200,000

Make an offer! Car Wash in down-
town Elkin. 7 bays, 3 vacuum islands, 
change machine. 2015 gross income 
$34,000. GI for 11 mo. in 2016 = 
$34,800  REDUCED AGAIN $119,900

REDUCEDREDUCED AGAIN

797104 - Medical office. 1,980 SF. 
3 exam rooms, 3 offices, proce-
dure room, kitchen/break room, 
public, employee and doctor 
BAs. Could convert to duplex or 
other prof. office space. Currently 
leased. New Price $175,000

855193 & 855185 	 127 Front Street and 0 West Main St. Downtown Elkin	 0.75 Ac	 $99,900
796491	 0 Mayview Lane, Dobson	 3.96 Ac 	  $449,900
	 0 Hwy 268 Bypass West, Elkin	 1.1 Ac	  $97,900
	 0 Hwy 67 & Dwayne Street, Jonesville	 4.884 Ac	 $440,000
	 0 Hwy 67, Jonesville	 2.83 Ac	 $1,132,000
714911	 0 Claremont Drive, Elkin	 1.2 Ac	 $35,000
	 0 CC Camp Road, Elkin	 11 Ac	 $659,000
846058	 0 Elkin Wildlife Road, Elki	 38.57 Ac	 $192,860
783392	 1819 North Bridge Street, Elkin	 1.881 Ac	 $185,500

LOTS  |  LAND  |  ACREAGE
883758	 Lots 2 and 4 Armstrong Road, Jonesville	 0.90 Ac	 $17,500
882341	 0 CC Camp Road, Elkin - Mitchell River Frontage	 52.37 Ac	 $225,000
856480	 0 Ivy Circle & Hickory Street	 2.39 Ac	 $40,000
856481	 0 Sunrise Lane, Boonville	 4 Ac	 $40,000
848467	 0 HG Lewis Road, Thurmond	 12.93 Ac	 $71,115
797949	 0 Young Street, Elkin	 7.17 Ac	 $45,000
829041	 0 Poplar Springs Road, State Road	 0.96 Ac	 $27,500
711841	 0 Pineland Avenue, Jonesville	 0.51 Ac	 $13,500
824968	 0 Hwy 601, Dobson - Fisher River Frontage	 20.998 Ac	 $159,000
887555	 0 Hauser Road, Pinnacle, Creek, Potential View 	 5 Ac.	 $49,900

Established restaurant w/ stream on golf course 
in Roaring Gap, NC. Main level 6000 SF w/ kitch-
en, 2 DR, bar, dance floor, office, waitress sta-
tions, small cafe, outdoor patio. 2nd level 2100 
SF catering kitchen, private DR. $440,000

RESTAURANT

Investment property in Roaring River 
on HWY 268. Includes commercial bldg 
& vacant land on Hwy 268 and a single 
family dwelling located on WO Black-
burn Road. $99,900 $89,900

REDUCED

850260 - Masonry constructed bank bldg 
built in 1984. Prime location downtown 
Elkin. Lobby w/ 24 ft. ceilings, 7 offices, 
drive-thru window, conference rm, break 
room, restrooms & enclosed vestibule. 
$629,900

REDUCED AGAIN

831999 - 2.079 acres. Commercial invest-
ment opp. on main thoroughfare in Elkin 
across from Super Wal-mart, Zaxby’s and 
shopping mall. House being sold “as is 
where is.” Possibility of leasing dwelling as 
interim use. $135,000

835528 - 1300-1600 SF home. Great of-
fice space in downtown Yadkinville. 
Flat, level lot front both West Elm St. & 
West Birch St. Walking distance to court-
house, churches, shops, banks and more. 
Priced below tax value. $87,000 $69,900

Sweet Home Carolina located in 
Yadkinville is a turn-key winery 
on 30 ac w/ views of Pilot Mtn. 1 
acre of planted vines. Property in-
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